W W W . E M R E S E A R C H . C O M
PRODUCT GUIDE
SIGNAL
CONVERSION
Front Cover Photograph “VLA and the Milky Way” © Knate Myers | www.knatephoto.com
Back Cover Photograph Credit: David Samuel Dashiell III | www.davidsamueldashielliii.zenfolio.com
Founded in 1991, EM Research has been delivering high performance frequency synthesizers
and signal converters for a broad range of applications worldwide. Since our inception we have

• Low spurs
• Wide choice of frequency ranges
• CAN, RS-232, I2C, or SPI Control
• Internal / External references
Features
***REPRESENTATIVE MODEL FROM A VAST LIBRARY OF OPTIONS
Options
• Integrated filters
• Gain control
• Low power consumption
• Low phase noise
• Low spurs
Models
BUC Series | Block Up Converter
Model Input Frequency (MHz) Output Frequency (MHz) LO Frequency (MHz)
BUC-14500-07 950 to 1700 13750 to 14500 12800
BUC-18400-04 950 to 2050 17300 to 18400 16350
BUC-28550-03 950 to 1950 27550 to 28550 26600
BUC-29150-03 1500 to 2450 28150 to 29100 26650
BUC-29500-03 1000 to 2000 28500 to 29500 27500
BUC-30000-15 950 to 1950 29000 to 30000 28050
BUC-31000-18 1000 to 2000 30000 to 31000 29000
• Wide choice of frequency ranges
• CAN, RS-232, I2C, or SPI control
• Internal / External references
Features
P: 775.345.2411 |  EMRESEARCH.COM | SIGNAL CONVERSION6
NEW TBUC SERIES FROM EM RESEARCH
L-Band to Ka-Band
TRIPLE BAND BLOCK UP-CONVERTER
3 switchable bands
NEW DBUC2 SERIES FROM EM RESEARCH
DUAL IF BLOCK UP-CONVERTER
27.5 - 30 GHz
CONVERTERS
30 GHz
P: 775.345.2411 |  EMRESEARCH.COM | SIGNAL CONVERSION 7
NEW LNB SERIES FROM EM RESEARCH
K-BAND
LOW NOISE BLOCK DOWN-CONVERTER
BDC Series | Block Down-Converter
Model*** Input Frequency (MHz) Output Frequency (MHz) LO Frequency (MHz)
BDC-4200-03 3400 to 4200 950 to 1750 5150
BDC-8400-02 7900 to 8400 1050 to 1550 6850
BDC-10850-02 9900 to 10850 900 to 1850 9000
BDC-11700-04 10700 to 11700 950 to 1950 10750
BDC-12750-05 11700 to 12750 950 to 2000 27500
BDC-30000-06 27500 to 30000 500 to 3000 27000
Models
Options
• Integrated filters
• Gain control